


ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS Bid Summary Report  Bid Opening 8/6/19 at 11:00 AM				SMITHVILLE ROAD RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT TOWNSHIP OF LUMBERTON, NEW JERSEY 70072 00					
 <b>ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC.</b> <i>Engineers • Planners • Scientists • Surveyors</i>				<i>Engineer's Estimate</i>		Asphalt Paving Systems		Earle Asphalt Company	
				815 East Gate Drive Suite 103 Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 P (856) 235-7170		P.O. Box 530 Hammonton, NJ 08037 (P) 609-561-4161 (F) 609-561-0920		1800 Route 34 Wall Township, NJ 07719 (P) 732-308-1113 (F) 732-308-1034	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
<b>BASE BID - SMITHVILLE ROAD FROM NJ ROUTE 38 TO LUMBERTON TWP. LINE</b>									
1	Full Depth Reclamation with Cement	6,710	SY	\$15.00	\$100,650.00	\$15.50	\$104,005.00	\$18.85	\$126,483.50
2	HMA 12.5M64 Surface Course, 3" Thick	1,030	TN	\$110.00	\$113,300.00	\$81.55	\$83,996.50	\$120.00	\$123,600.00
3	Remove & Replace Asphalt Apron	150	SY	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$115.00	\$17,250.00
4	Turf Repair, 3' Wide	5,980	LF	\$1.00	\$5,980.00	\$0.10	\$598.00	\$0.50	\$2,990.00
5	Remove Existing Pipe, Replace with 15" RCP, Class IV (If & Where Directed)	150	LF	\$105.00	\$15,750.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$124.00	\$18,600.00
6	Remove Existing Pipe, Replace with 18" RCP, Class IV (If & Where Directed)	50	LF	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$124.00	\$6,200.00
7	Remove Existing Pipe, Replace with 14" DIP, (If & Where Directed)	50	LF	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$173.00	\$8,650.00
8	Remove and Replace Traffic Control Sign	4	UN	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$149.32	\$597.28
9	Remove and Replace Sign Post	4	UN	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$45.75	\$183.00	\$375.00	\$1,500.00
10	4" Long Life Epoxy Striping	6,135	LF	\$1.25	\$7,668.75	\$0.50	\$3,067.50	\$0.61	\$3,742.35
11	Asphalt Price Adjustment	\$2,900.00	Dollars	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
12	Fuel Price Adjustment	\$800.00	Dollars	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>				<b>\$261,748.75</b>		<b>\$206,800.00</b>		<b>\$313,313.13</b>	

Apparent Low Bidder